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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 4 August Pre-recorded first episode of The ECB Podcast Summer School, on 

“A deep dive into inflation”

Friday, 11 August Pre-recorded second episode of The ECB Podcast Summer School, 

on “The nuts and bolts of interest rates”

Friday, 18 August Pre-recorded third episode of The ECB Podcast Summer School, on 

“The role of banks in fighting inflation”

Tuesday, 22 August Meeting with Peterson Institute for International Economics (PIIE), on

the economic outlook and monetary policy

Washington,

D.C.

Meeting with World Bank, Mr Ayhan Kose, on the economic outlook

and monetary policy

Washington,

D.C.

Meeting with US Treasury, Mr Jay Shambaugh, on global economic

developments

Washington,

D.C.

Wednesday, 23 August Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Ms Gita Gopinath, on

global economic developments

Washington,

D.C.

Meeting with IMF, Mr Tobias Adrian, on global economic

developments

Washington,

D.C.

Meeting with IMF, Mr Alfred Kammer, on global economic

developments

Washington,

D.C.

Tuesday, 29 August Executive Board – teleconference 

Meeting with Bank of England, Independent Evaluation Office (IEO), 

Ms Melissa Davey and Mr Michael Lever, and Brookings Institution,

on economic issues – teleconference

Thursday, 31 August Meeting with media Dublin

Meeting with Irish Minister for Finance, Mr Michael McGrath, on

European economic issues 

Dublin
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Monday, 4 September ECB Legal Conference on “Treading softly: How central banks are 

addressing current global challenges” – chairing Panel 2 on

“Independence, accountability and proportionality in the context of the

ESCB’s secondary mandate” 

Tuesday, 5 September Executive Board ECB

Tuesday, 12 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 13 September Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 14 September Governing Council ECB

 ECB media seminar – participation in session on “Inflation, economic 

outlook and monetary policy” 

ECB

Monday, 18 September Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in the 

ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts – teleconference

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 19 September Executive Board ECB

Thursday, 21 September Meeting with media ECB

Friday, 22 September Money Marketeers of New York University – dinner speech on

“Disinflation and monetary policy in the euro area” 

New York

Meeting with media New York

Tuesday, 26 September Executive Board ECB

 Conference on “Monetary Policy Challenges for European 

Macroeconomies”, organised by the ECB, Banque de France and the

Centre for Economic Policy Research (CEPR) – welcome address on

“Monetary policy transmission in the euro area” 

Paris

Wednesday, 27 September Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with GIC, on global economic developments ECB

Thursday, 28 September General Council – teleconference 

Meeting with German Savings Banks Finance Group (DSGV) chief 

economists, on economic developments and monetary policy

ECB

Meeting with Goethe University Frankfurt, on The ECB and Its

Watchers XXIV conference

ECB


